Appendix 1
China-ASEAN Key Techniques 
in Emergency Medicine Training Course Schedule
[bookmark: _GoBack]June 22 - July 6, 2025
	Date
	Project Name

	June 22 (Sunday)
	Registration

	June 23 (Monday)
	Basic Life Support (BLS)

	June 24 (Tuesday)
	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support (ACLS)

	June 25 (Wednesday)
	Emergency Airway Management

	June 26 (Thursday)
	Targeted Temperature Management

	June 27 (Friday)
	Trauma

	June 28 (Saturday)
	Specialized Seminar at Peking University

	June 29 (Sunday)
	Visits to Beijing Landmarks

	June 30 (Monday)
	Professional Session at Enterprises and the Chinese CDC

	July 1 (Tuesday)
	Learning Session at the Gates Foundation

	July 2 (Wednesday)
	Peking University Internatoinal Summit on Resuscitation & Emergency Care Innovation

	July 3 (Thursday)
	The 3rd Forum on China-ASEAN Cooperation in Public Health（2025）

	July 4 (Friday)
	

	July 5 (Saturday)
	Concluding Round-Table Discussion and Refreshing Break

	July 6 (Sunday)
	Departure



